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3

$2.99

The Magic
Castle 1

Middle

-7

6

$2.99

School
Confidential

Self-Management - Impulse control, Stress management, Self-discipline & Organization

X

X

X

PK - 12

Free

Bubble

Wrap

-5

PK

$2.99

Calm
Counter

Happy
Ritual
Model Me

-5

K

P

Free

Going
Places

PK - 12

$4.99
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BigWorld 7 °® " x

-12
-12
-12
-12
-12

K
6-12
3
PK -12
6

6
PK

Free
$4.99
Free
$2.99
$2.99
$1.99
$4.99

Simple
Mind+
Priority
Matrix
iStudiez Pro
Goal Tracker
myHomework
Complete
Class
Organzier
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